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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – WIPES

CHEEKY PANDA BIODEGRADABLE
BABY WIPES (MULTIPACK – 12 
PACKS – 60 WIPES PER PACK)

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

The Cheeky Panda’s Baby Wipes are the 
perfect, soft, and gentle way to clean your 
baby’s delicate skin. 

Ingredients: Aqua, Cocamidopropyl PG-dimonium
chloride, Sodium denote, Potassium sorbate, 
Gluconolactone, Glycerin, Citric acid, Calcium gluconate.
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layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 18

5

90

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

175mm

300mm

205mm

4200g

12

cardboard

5060561630301

wipes per pack

gross weight per pack

pack width

pack depth

pack height

60

320g

160mm

40mm

100mm

sheet width

sheet length

222mm

150mm

pack material

shelf life

LDPE (30% recycled content)

3 years (from date of manufacture)

• Each pack of The Cheeky Panda Bamboo Baby 
Wipes contain no harsh chemicals and are 99% 
water with no added fragrance

• Certified by FSC, Vegan Society and Cruelty Free 
International. 

• Made in the UK, to help lower the carbon footprint 
of the product.

• Packaging made with 30% waste plastic and can be 
recycled.

• Any additional carbon which is emitted through the 
production, manufacturing and distribution is 
offset through our partnership to protect and 
preserve the vulnerable Annamite Lowland 
rainforest in Khe Nuoc Trong, Vietnam.

• Inner and outer packaging can be recycled (where 
facilities exist).

PACK SKU CODE – BABYWMUL12-GBR


